যাদবপুর বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় কলকাতা-৭০০০৩২, ভারত



*JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY KOLKATA-700 032, INDIA

শারীর শিক্ষা বিভাগ, কলা অনুযদ / DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, FACULTY OF ARTS

The Department of Physical Education is run by Jadavpur University. The accounts of the department generally are not kept as separately but are maintained centrally by accounts section of the University.

(Sudip Sundar Das) HOD and Professor, Dept. of Physical Education, Jadavpur University

HEAD
DEPT. OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA-32

দ্রভাষ: (০৩৩) ২৪১৩-৬৭৮৬

Website: www.juphysicaleducation.org E-mail: juped@rediffmail.com

Phone: (033) 2413-6786

Established on and from 24th December, 1955 vide Notification No.10986-Edn/IU 42/55 dated 6th December, 1955 under Jadavpur University Act, 1955 (West Bengal Act XXIII of 1955) followed by Jadavpur University Act, 1981 (West Bengal Act XXIV of 1981)

ষাদ্বপুর বিশ্ববিদ্যালয় কনকাতা-৭০০০৩২, ভারত



*JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY KOLKATA-700 032, INDIA

Phone : (033) 2413-6786

শারীর শিক্ষা বিভাগ, কলা অনুষদ / DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, FACULTY OF ARTS

The Department of Physical Education is run by Jadavpur University.

The accounts of the department generally are not kept as separately but are maintained centrally by accounts section of the University.

(Sudip Sundar Das) HOD and Professor, Dept. of Physical Education, Jadavpur University

HEAD
DEPT. OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA-32